12 Days for her - PLATINUM - $299
Microdermabrasion Refine

Microdermabrasion Pore Minimizer

Satin Hands Set

Deep Cleansing Charcoal Mask

Mary Kay Perfect Palette

Sheer Mineral Pressed Powder & Palette Powder Brush
Volumizing Brow Tint & Eyeliner

Ultimate or Lash Love Mascara

Oil Free Eye Makeup Remover

Satin Lips Set

Gel Semi-Shine or Semi-Matte Lipstick & Nourishine+ Lip Gloss
Sparkling Cider & 2 Fluted Glasses

Packaging

12 Days for guys - $199

Daily Facial Wash

Shave Foam

Cooling After-Shave Gel
Advanced Facial Hydrator SPF 30
Advanced Eye Cream
Unscented Hand Cream

Lip Protector SPF 15

Satin Lips Shea Sugar Scrub
Satin Lips Shea Butter Balm
Mint Energizing Foot & Leg
Deep Cleansing Charcoal Mask
Gourmet Cookies

Packaging
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$299.00
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12 Days for her - STERLING - $199
Satin Lips Shea Sugar Scrub

Satin Lips Shea Butter Balm

Satin Hands Shea Cream

Mint Energizing Foot & Leg

2-in-1 Body Wash & Shave Gel
Hydrating Body Lotion

Facial Cleansing Cloths

Makeup Finishing Spray

Oil Free Eye Makeup Remover
Deep Cleansing Charcoal Mask
Ultimate or Lash Love Mascara
Sparkling Cider & 2 Fluted Glasses
Packaging

12 Days for teens - $199

Satin Lips Shea Sugar Scrub
Satin Lips Shea Butter Balm
Botanical Effects Cleansing Gel
Botanical Effects Moisturizing Gel
Satin Hands Shea Cream

CC Cream

Blending Sponge

Cream Eye Color

Cream Eye Color Brush
Ultimate or Lash Love Mascara
Oil Free Eye Makeup Remover
Nourishine Plus Lip Gloss
Packaging

22.00
12.00
11.00
16.00
16.00
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18.00
17.00
24.00
15.00
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12 Days for her - STERLING - $199
Satin Hands Protecting Softener
Satin Hands Shea Scrub

Satin Hands Shea Cream

Mint Energizing Foot & Leg

Satin Body Indulgent Shea Wash
Satin Body Silkening Shea Lotion
Facial Cleansing Cloths

Makeup Finishing Spray

Oil Free Eye Makeup Remover
Deep Cleansing Charcoal Mask
Ultimate or Lash Love Mascara
Sparkling Cider & 2 Fluted Glasses
Packaging

36.00
11.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
24.00
15.00
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19.00
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